
St. Thomas the Apostle Catholic School
2020-2021 as of July 31

Thursday, August 13, 2020 Teacher Inservice
Tuesday August 18 Kindergarten Screening and Meet the Teacher 7:30 am -11:30 am & 12:30 - 4:30 pm
Wednesday, August 19 Kindergarten Screening and Meet the Teacher 7:30 am -11:30 am & 12:30 - 4:30 pm
Thursday, August 20 First Day
Monday, September 7 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Holiday
Friday September 25 Teacher Inservice--NO SCHOOL
Monday October 12 Columbus Day--NO SCHOOL
Tuesday October 13 Teacher Inservice--NO SCHOOL
Tuesday November 3 Teacher Inservice--NO SCHOOL
Friday November 13 Last day Trimester 1
Monday- Tuesday, November 23-24 Parent & Student-Teacher Conferences 8:00 am- 8:00 pm; (9:00 am -1:00 pm Tuesday)
Wed., Nov. 25 - Fri, Nov. 27 NO SCHOOL PK-8:   Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday, December 18 Christmas Break begins at 2:15 pm
December 20-January 1 Christmas Holiday--No School PK-8
Monday, January 4 Classes Resume after Christmas break
Friday, January 15 NO SCHOOL  PK-8- Faculty Deanery Inservice
Monday, January 18 NO SCHOOL PK-8 - Martin Luther King Holiday 
Sunday, Jan. 31 - Saturday, Feb. 6 Catholic Schools Week Celebration
Monday, February 15 NO SCHOOL- Presidents' Day PK-8
Wednesday February 17 Ash Wednesday
Friday February 26 Last day of Trimester 2
Monday, 3/29 -Friday, 4/2 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break PK-8
Monday April 5 Easter Monday - NO SCHOOL
Tuesday April 6 Classes Resume from Spring Break
Wednesday May 26 Last day 

Virtual Snow Days--e-learning days accepted by the Rockford Diocese. No snow days to make up!
updated 9-14-2020
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